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1 Näpflin Urs (2006) 20.00
+ Wyssen Kilian (2006) 10.00
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

2 Rubin Oliver (2004) 19.75
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

3 Schenk Thomas * 19.50
+ Waber Lorenz * 9.75
+ Zingrich Jan * 9.75

4 a Meier Urs 19.00
+ Michel Gabriel (2006) 10.00
- Gerber Sämi 9.00

4 b Michel Kaspar 19.00
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00
- Vögeli Luca 9.00

4 c Moser Michael (2005) * 19.00
- Lussi Marco ** 9.00
+ Nussbaum Ueli 10.00

4 d Stucki Fabian (2005) 19.00
- Graf Simon 9.00
+ Waber Lorenz * 10.00

4 e Vögeli Luca 19.00
+ Nussbaum Simon 10.00
- Michel Kaspar 9.00

5 a Gerber Sämi 18.75
+ Ulrich Bruno 9.75
- Meier Urs 9.00

5 b Graf Simon 18.75
- Stucki Fabian (2005) 9.00
+ Kehrli Bruno 9.75

6 a Blaser Jan * 18.50
- Nufer Sämi * 8.75
+ Rubin Niklas 9.75

6 b Lussi Marco ** 18.50
- Moser Michael (2005) * 8.75
+ Dreyer Toni 9.75

6 c Nufer Sämi * 18.50
- Blaser Jan * 8.75
+ Knutti Alexander 9.75

6 d Eymann Flurin (2006) 18.50
+ Grossen Bruno (2006) 10.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

6 e Grossen Bruno (2006) 18.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50
+ Bürki Fabian (2005) 10.00

6 f Nussbaum Simon 18.50
o Vögeli Luca 8.50
+ Meier André (2006) 10.00

6 g Rubin Niklas 18.50
+ Stalder Nick (2005) 10.00
o Blaser Jan * 8.50

6 h Ulrich Bruno 18.50
o Gerber Sämi 8.50
+ Strahm Markus (2005) 10.00

6 i Wyssen Kilian (2006) 18.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 10.00

6 j Zingrich Jan * 18.50
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 10.00
o Schenk Thomas * 8.50

7 Stalder Nick (2005) 18.25
o Rubin Niklas 8.50
+ Waser Mattia (2005) 9.75

8 a Strahm Florian (2006) 17.75
- Meier André (2006) 8.75
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00

8 b Dreyer Toni 17.75
- Nussbaum Ueli 9.00
o Lussi Marco ** 8.75

9 Nussbaum Ueli 17.50
- Dreyer Toni 9.00
o Moser Michael (2005) * 8.50

10 a Kehrli Bruno 17.25
- Knutti Alexander 8.75
o Graf Simon 8.50

10 b Knutti Alexander 17.25
- Kehrli Bruno 8.75
o Nufer Sämi * 8.50

10 c Meier André (2006) 17.25
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75
o Nussbaum Simon 8.50

10 d Michel Gabriel (2006) 17.25
o Meier Urs 8.50
- Strahm Florian (2006) 8.75

11 a Bürki Fabian (2005) 17.00
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50
o Grossen Bruno (2006) 8.50

11 b Strahm Markus (2005) 17.00
o Michel Kaspar 8.50
o Ulrich Bruno 8.50

11 c Waber Lorenz * 17.00
o Schenk Thomas * 8.50
o Stucki Fabian (2005) 8.50

11 d Waser Mattia (2005) 17.00
o Zingrich Jan * 8.50
o Stalder Nick (2005) 8.50

11 e Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.00
o Wyssen Kilian (2006) 8.50
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


